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Motion Orders Released
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Title

Agripino v City of New York

AIG Specialty v NYSDFS

Arnold v Empire 326 Grand

Beautiful Spaces v 617 Apartment Corp
Curran v Recom CM

D.P., an infant v Ann-Gur Realty

Dig Inn v 148-154 Columbus Realty
Dig Inn v 16 Madison Square

Jasmine W v Malcolm H

Krnic v Park Tower Realty

Matter of Bezdek

Matter of Nysmith

Medallion Bank v Makridis

Morales v Pistilli Realty

New Hampshire v Krentsel & Guzman
Nimble Ventures v Graves

People ex rel. James v Warden

People ex rel. Peters v Warden

People v David Colon

People v Edward Aigbojie

People v Shaquan Brown

People v Tyrik Ross

Pigott v J.C. Happy Garden

Rodriguez v New York Cross

Rosa v McAlpine Contracting
Schoenholtz v RBC Capital

Seokoh, Inc. v Lard-PT

Wimbledon Financing v Wimbledon Fund

Motion Number

M-1649
M-1666
M-1633
M-1646
M-1677
M-1589
M-1584
M-1537
M-763

M-1539
M-1758
M-1711

M-1680
M-1672
M-1610
M-1509
M-1478
M-106

M-1619
M-1540
M-1507
M-1586
M-1639
M-1638
M-1568
M-1670
M-1538
M-1601


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2021/06_Jun/15/PDF/Agripino v City of New York (M-1649).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2021/06_Jun/15/PDF/AIG Specialty v NYSDFS (M-1666).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2021/06_Jun/15/PDF/Arnold v Empire 326 Grand (M-1633).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2021/06_Jun/15/PDF/Beautiful Spaces v 617 Apartment Corp (M-1646).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2021/06_Jun/15/PDF/Curran v Recom CM (M-1677) .pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2021/06_Jun/15/PDF/D.P., an infant v Ann-Gur Realty (M-1589).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2021/06_Jun/15/PDF/Dig Inn v 148-154 Columbus Realty  (M-1584).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2021/06_Jun/15/PDF/Dig Inn v 16 Madison Square (M-1537).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2021/06_Jun/15/PDF/Jasmine W v Malcolm H (M-763).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2021/06_Jun/15/PDF/Krnic v Park Tower Realty (M-1539).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2021/06_Jun/15/PDF/Matter of Bezdek (M-1758).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2021/06_Jun/15/PDF/Matter of Nysmith (M-1711).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2021/06_Jun/15/PDF/Medallion Bank v Makridis (M-1680).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2021/06_Jun/15/PDF/Morales v Pistilli Realty (M-1672).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2021/06_Jun/15/PDF/New Hampshire v Krentsel & Guzman (M-1610).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2021/06_Jun/15/PDF/Nimble Ventures v Graves (M-1509).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2021/06_Jun/15/PDF/People ex rel. James v Warden (M-1478).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2021/06_Jun/15/PDF/People ex rel. Peters v Warden (M-106).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2021/06_Jun/15/PDF/People v David Colon (M-1619).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2021/06_Jun/15/PDF/People v Edward Aigbojie (M-1540).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2021/06_Jun/15/PDF/People v Shaquan Brown (M-1507).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2021/06_Jun/15/PDF/People v Tyrik Ross (M-1586).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2021/06_Jun/15/PDF/Pigott v J.C. Happy Garden (M-1639).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2021/06_Jun/15/PDF/Rodriguez v New York Cross (M-1638).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2021/06_Jun/15/PDF/Rosa v McAlpine Contracting (M-1568).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2021/06_Jun/15/PDF/Schoenholtz v RBC Capital (M-1670).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2021/06_Jun/15/PDF/Seokoh, Inc. v Lard-PT (M-1538).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2021/06_Jun/15/PDF/Wimbledon Financing v Wimbledon Fund (M-1601).pdf

